
5 v 2

Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Jack Boon 17.02 2 0 30 76 Jake Murphy 18.88 4 0 20 36 1 4 0 1

Tony Hamit 22.77 3 1 15 87 Charles Hardie 17.32 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 0

Josh Foyster 19.02 5 0 22 32 Jay Bahiaga 17.95 3 0 27 54 4 1 1 0

Ricky Crawford 16.66 5 0 32 4 John Michael 16.86 6 0 26 16 1 4 0 1

Danny Brown 24.01 5 0 18 78 Spencer Ellis 20.58 6 0 23 46 4 1 1 0

Dean Landers 20.30 7 0 17 100 Paul Hart 18.99 8 0 29 32 4 1 1 0

Liam Hill 27.83 8 1 15 76 William Peters 19.30 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 0

Team Total 21.09 35 2 15 100 Team Total 18.55 33 0 20 54 22 11 5 2

2 v 5

Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Ben Cheeseman 26.33 11 0 16 88 Wayne Brown 24.70 9 3 20 44 4 2 1 0

Shaun Lovett 22.32 4 1 18 60 Lee Cocks 26.59 11 0 15 101 1 4 0 1

Scott Artiss 27.56 10 1 11 50 Craig Watkins 24.91 5 1 22 36 4 1 1 0

John Walters 25.71 15 0 15 100 Graham Rackstraw 25.29 12 2 15 64 3 4 0 1

Clive Barden 22.52 9 0 22 8 Harry Kelly 24.60 8 2 15 72 1 4 0 1

Charlie Little 19.01 5 1 0 0 Jack Johnson 24.74 8 0 18 48 0 4 0 1

Dan Collis 19.85 3 0 0 0 David Wawrzewski 23.58 7 0 19 40 0 4 0 1

Team Total 23.33 57 3 11 100 Team Total 24.92 60 8 15 101 13 23 2 5

3 v 4

Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Cam Crabtree 29.04 7 0 12 167 Curtis Donnelly 16.77 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 0

Edgar Znutins 22.27 5 0 18 68 Tony Webb 17.96 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 0

Shane O'Connor 21.86 5 0 21 42 Andrew Culling 20.90 7 0 19 116 2 4 0 1

Shane Wilson 22.46 9 0 19 20 Ray Tutin 24.21 9 0 20 60 1 4 0 1

Geoff Mortimer 22.59 9 0 15 86 Dave Cooke 23.32 9 1 18 102 4 2 1 0

Anthony Bain 23.03 10 0 18 74 Gene Hill 22.78 12 0 17 32 2 4 0 1

Henry Murphy 22.17 5 0 22 20 Nicky Turner 24.90 9 2 14 61 2 4 0 1

Team Total 23.35 50 0 12 167 Team Total 21.55 48 3 14 116 19 18 3 4

6 v 1

Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Tom Riding 25.37 7 1 14 40 Luci Cunningham 18.38 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 0

Bhav Patel 27.08 8 0 15 100 Kelly Livett 17.38 2 0 0 0 4 0 1 0

Luke Ellis 19.09 8 0 19 52 Billy Livett 15.04 2 0 32 20 4 1 1 0

Dean Buckland 23.86 4 0 18 160 Emma Little 17.89 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 0

Jake Clifford 17.61 5 0 25 40 Carly Townsend 15.52 2 0 31 12 4 1 1 0

Tony Fleming 20.04 6 0 19 32 Mandy Solomons 18.55 4 0 32 36 4 1 1 0

Alan Reeves 21.37 10 1 18 32 Debs Watling 21.20 11 0 20 120 2 4 0 1

Team Total 22.06 48 2 14 160 Team Total 17.71 25 0 20 120 26 7 6 1

WELLING A NOT THE GUYS SCORE

Res: Res: 

VAUXHALL A GREENWICH A SCORE

Res: Res: 

GREENWICH B WELLING B SCORE

Res: Gary Adams, Matt O'Brien Res: 

GREATER LONDON DARTS ORGANISATION
Week 1 Results - 11th September 2023

BETHNAL GREEN VAUXHALL B SCORE

Res: Res: 



Position Team
Games 

Played

Games 

Won

Games 

Lost
Legs For

Legs 

Against

Leg 

Difference
Sets For

Sets 

Against

Set 

Difference
Tons 180s

Team 

Average
Points

1 WELLING A 1 1 0 26 7 19 6 1 5 48 2 22.06 7

2 BETHNAL GREEN 1 1 0 22 11 11 5 2 3 35 2 21.09 6

3 WELLING B 1 1 0 23 13 10 5 2 3 60 8 24.92 6

4 GREENWICH A 1 1 0 18 19 -1 4 3 1 48 3 21.55 5

5 VAUXHALL A 1 0 1 19 18 1 3 4 -1 50 0 23.35 3

6 GREENWICH B 1 0 1 13 23 -10 2 5 -3 57 3 23.33 2

7 VAUXHALL B 1 0 1 11 22 -11 2 5 -3 33 0 18.55 2

8 NOT THE GUYS 1 0 1 7 26 -19 1 6 -5 25 0 17.71 1

GREATER LONDON DARTS ORGANISATION                                                                                         

MENS SUPER LEAGUE LEAGUE TABLE 2023/2024 SEASON
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Position Player Superleague Team
National 

League Team
Attended

Games 

Played

Games 

Won

Games 

Lost

Legs 

For

Legs 

Against

Leg 

Diff
Tons 180s

High 

Checkout

Best 

Leg

Opponents 

Average
Average

Dyanmic 

Average

1 Cam Crabtree Vauxhall A 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 7 0 167 12 16.77 29.04 30.04

2 Liam Hill Bethnal Green 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 8 1 76 15 19.30 27.83 28.83

3 Scott Artiss Greenwich B 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 10 1 50 11 24.91 27.56 28.56

4 Bhav Patel Welling A 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 8 0 100 15 17.38 27.08 28.08

5 Lee Cocks Welling B 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 11 0 101 15 22.32 26.59 27.59

6 Ben Cheeseman Greenwich B 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 11 0 88 16 24.70 26.33 27.33

7 Tom Riding Welling A 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 7 1 40 14 18.38 25.37 26.37

8 Graham Rackstraw Welling B 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 12 2 64 15 25.71 25.29 26.29

9 Nicky Turner Greenwich A 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 9 2 61 14 22.17 24.90 25.90

10 Jack Johnson Welling B 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 8 0 48 18 19.01 24.74 25.74

11 John Walters Greenwich B 0 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 15 0 100 15 25.29 25.71 25.71

12 Harry Kelly Welling B 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 8 2 72 15 22.52 24.60 25.60

13 Ray Tutin Greenwich A 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 9 0 60 20 22.46 24.21 25.21

14 Danny Brown Bethnal Green 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 5 0 78 18 20.58 24.01 25.01

15 Craig Watkins Welling B 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 5 1 36 22 27.56 24.91 24.91

16 Dean Buckland Welling A 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 4 0 160 18 17.89 23.86 24.86

17 Wayne Brown Welling B 0 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 9 3 44 20 26.33 24.70 24.70

18 David Wawrzewski Welling B 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 7 0 40 19 19.85 23.58 24.58

19 Gene Hill Greenwich A 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 12 0 32 17 23.03 22.78 23.78

20 Tony Hamit Bethnal Green 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 3 1 87 15 17.32 22.77 23.77

21 Geoff Mortimer Vauxhall A 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 9 0 86 15 23.32 22.59 23.59

22 Dave Cooke Greenwich A 0 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 9 1 102 18 22.59 23.32 23.32

23 Edgar Znutins Vauxhall A 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 5 0 68 18 17.96 22.27 23.27

24 Anthony Bain Vauxhall A 0 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 10 0 74 18 22.78 23.03 23.03

25 Clive Barden Greenwich B 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 9 0 8 22 24.60 22.52 22.52

26 Shane Wilson Vauxhall A 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 9 0 20 19 24.21 22.46 22.46

27 Shaun Lovett Greenwich B 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 4 1 60 18 26.59 22.32 22.32

28 Debs Watling Not The Guys 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 11 0 120 20 21.37 21.20 22.20

29 Henry Murphy Vauxhall A 0 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 5 0 20 22 24.90 22.17 22.17

30 Andrew Culling Greenwich A 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 7 0 116 19 21.86 20.90 21.90

31 Shane O'Connor Vauxhall A 0 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 5 0 42 21 20.90 21.86 21.86

32 Alan Reeves Welling A 0 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 10 1 32 18 21.20 21.37 21.37

33 Dean Landers Bethnal Green 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 7 0 100 17 18.99 20.30 21.30

34 Tony Fleming Welling A 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 6 0 32 19 18.55 20.04 21.04

35 Spencer Ellis Vauxhall B 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 6 0 46 23 24.01 20.58 20.58

36 Luke Ellis Welling A 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 8 0 52 19 15.04 19.09 20.09

37 Josh Foyster Bethnal Green 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 5 0 32 22 17.95 19.02 20.02
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38 Jake Murphy Vauxhall B 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 4 0 36 20 17.02 18.88 19.88

39 Dan Collis Greenwich B 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 3 0 0 0 23.58 19.85 19.85

40 William Peters Vauxhall B 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 3 0 0 0 27.83 19.30 19.30

41 Charlie Little Greenwich B 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 5 1 0 0 24.74 19.01 19.01

42 Paul Hart Vauxhall B 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 8 0 32 29 20.30 18.99 18.99

43 Jake Clifford Welling A 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 5 0 40 25 15.52 17.61 18.61

44 Mandy Solomons Not The Guys 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 4 0 36 32 20.04 18.55 18.55

45 Luci Cunningham Not The Guys 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 3 0 0 0 25.37 18.38 18.38

46 Tony Webb Greenwich A 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 1 0 0 0 22.27 17.96 17.96

47 Jay Bahiaga Vauxhall B 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 3 0 54 27 19.02 17.95 17.95

48 Emma Little Not The Guys 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 1 0 0 0 23.86 17.89 17.89

49 John Michael Vauxhall B 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 6 0 16 26 16.66 16.86 17.86

50 Kelly Livett Not The Guys 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 2 0 0 0 27.08 17.38 17.38

51 Charles Hardie Vauxhall B 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 3 0 0 0 22.77 17.32 17.32

52 Jack Boon Bethnal Green 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 2 0 76 30 18.88 17.02 17.02

53 Curtis Donnelly Greenwich A 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 1 0 0 0 29.04 16.77 16.77

54 Ricky Crawford Bethnal Green 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 5 0 4 32 16.86 16.66 16.66

55 Carly Townsend Not The Guys 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 2 0 12 31 17.61 15.52 15.52

56 Billy Livett Not The Guys 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 2 0 20 32 19.09 15.04 15.04

57 Gary Adams Greenwich B 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

58 Matt O'Brien Greenwich B 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

59 Chris Holt Greenwich B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
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